
 

Creekside Kids will do our best to follow the Park City School District Calendar!   
Snow closures will be based on the school district – you will not receive separate notice from us. 

 
2023-2024 Academic Year Calendar 

 

DAY DATE DESCRIPTION 

Thursday August 24 
Parents Meeting 5:00-6:00pm  

(Adults Only) 

Monday August 28 First Day of School 

Monday September 4 No School – Labor Day 

Monday September 25 No School – Teacher Training 

Thursday-Friday October 19 & 20 No School – Fall Recess 

Wednesday-Friday November 22-24 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Friday 
December 18-

January 1 
No School – Winter Break 

Monday January 15 No School – MLK Day 

Monday-Friday February 19-23 No School – February Break 

Friday March 8 No School – Teacher In-Service 

Monday-Friday April 15-19 No School – Spring Break 

Monday May 27 No School – Memorial Day 

Thursday June 6 
Graduation 10:00am 

School is out at 10:45am 
Last Day of School - No Busing! 

 



 

Creekside Kids will do our best to follow the Park City School District Calendar!   
Snow closures will be based on the school district – you will not receive separate notice from us. 

 
2024 Summer Camp Calendar 

 

DAY DATE DESCRIPTION 

Monday June 17 First day of Summer Camp 

Wednesday June 19 No School 

Wednesday-Friday July 3, 4 & 5 Closed – Independence Day 

Wednesday-Thursday July 24 & 25 Closed – Pioneer Day 

Thursday August 8 Last day of Summer Camp 
 

 

school start date: August 26 



 

Creekside Kids will do our best to follow the Park City School District Calendar!   
Snow closures will be based on the school district – you will not receive separate notice from us. 

 
2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar 

 

DAY DATE DESCRIPTION 

Thursday August 22 
Parents Meeting 5:00-6:00pm  

(Adults Only) 

Monday August 26 First Day of School 

Monday September 2 No School – Labor Day 

Monday September 23          No School – Teacher Training 
***May change to align w/district. 

Thursday-Friday October 17 & 18 No School – Fall Recess 

Wednesday-Friday November 27-29 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Friday 
December 23-

January 3 
No School – Winter Break 

Monday January 20 No School – MLK Day 

Monday-Friday February 17-21 No School – February Break 

Friday March 14 No School – Teacher In-Service 

Monday-Friday April 14-18 No School – Spring Break 

Monday May 26 No School – Memorial Day 

Thursday June 5 
Graduation 10:00am 

School is out at 10:45am 
Last Day of School - No Busing! 

 


